Form PTO-1594

(Rev. 03/01)

07-25-2002

RE(

٦.

102168513

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	168513						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. Internal Address:						
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership ✓ Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Street Address: 383 Madison Avenue City:_New York State: NY Zip: 10179 Individual(s) citizenship Association						
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other_Correction to ReelFrame 002475/0094 Execution Date:	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) at	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) tached Yes V No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:						
Name: Mary B. Scott, Esq. Internal Address: Kramer Levin Naftalis &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00						
Frankel LLP	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:						
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10022	THIS SPACE						
9. Signature.	B frett July, 2002						
	Signature Date ver sheet, attachments, and document:						

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

00000148 76225321 07/24/2002 GTOH11

01 FC:481

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002549 FRAME: 0425

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	04 08 - 2002 PARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office ▼				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tr.	102046875 nents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. 3 - 13 - 2 2 Individual(s)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 383 Madison Avenue City: NY State: NY Zip: 10179 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/171,590 76/161,266 Additional number(s) att	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 2,491,490 B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,514,080 2,497,794 2,469,286 ached Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:53				
Name: Mary B. Scott, Esq. Internal Address: Kramer Levin Naftalis & Frankel LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\frac{1,340.00}{}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:				
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mary B. Scott, Esq. Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

04/05/2002 TDIAZ1

00000032 76171590

01 FC:481 02 FC:482 40.00 00 1300.00 00

TRADEMARK REEL: 002549 FRAME: 0426

Continuation of Item 4

Application Nos.

	,	,	,	76/178,074
,	,	,	,	76/116,367
7/165,840	,	,	,	75/686,216
/116,017	76/332,347	76/330,475	76/132,756	76/330,424
7116,018	76/255,3217	76/116,016	76/116,015	76/222,661
5/116,595	76/116,478	76/272,976	76/193,279	
<u>s.</u>				
432,953	, ,	, ,	, ,	2,469,287
469,151	2,490,577	2,469,196	2,530,935	2,524,167
	6/116,251 6/165,840 6/116,017 6/116,018 6/116,595 6- 432,953	76/116,251 76/116,012 75/713,530 75/713,530 76/116,017 76/332,347 76/116,018 76/255,3217 76/116,595 76/116,478 5- 432,953 2,430,675	76/116,251 76/116,012 75/686,215 76/165,840 75/713,530 75/713,531 76/116,017 76/332,347 76/330,475 76/116,018 76/255,321 76/116,016 76/116,595 76/116,478 76/272,976 82. 432,953 2,430,675 2,503,856	76/116,251 76/116,012 75/686,215 75/847,384 75/165,840 75/713,530 75/713,531 76/258,676 76/116,017 76/332,347 76/330,475 76/132,756 76/116,018 76/255,321 76/116,016 76/116,015 76/116,595 76/116,478 76/272,976 76/193,279

KL3:2166351.1

RECORDED: 07/22/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002549 FRAME: 0427